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OEM Reference

NISSAN 4401100QAC
OPEL 4414027
OPEL 4418034
OPEL 5542261
OPEL 9199259
OPEL 93173319
OPEL 93174805
OPEL R1740102
OSCA 18880
RENAULT 7701050915
RENAULT 7711135669
RENAULT 8252907
VAUXHALL 9199259
VAUXHALL 93173319
VAUXHALL 93174805
VAUXHALL R1740102

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986473480
BOSCH 0986473480
STELLOX 0590445SX
FEBI BILSTEIN 178080
FEBI BILSTEIN 178080

NK 2136221
EAI 2375197
ATE 24341417195
ATE 240337
BUDWEG CALIPER 343284
KAWE 343284
TEXTAR 38052400
TEXTAR 38052400
CARDONE 384520
MAPCO 4138

DRI 4177500
ZIMMERMANN 430310006
RE-EX 50602276
A.B.S. 522221
UBD 54686
BENDIX 591318
MAGNETI MARELLI 600000073340
METZGER 6250549
SASIC 6504022
BENDIX 6944258
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JURID

JURID
TOPRAN
FRIESEN
GIRLING
LAUBER
PAGID
LAUBER
TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
REMSA
REMSA
KLOKKERHOLM
BLUE PRINT
OPTIMAL
HAVAM

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC
APEC

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
FENOX

ABE

REMY

EDR

ATI

DA SILVA
DEPA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
KAMOKA
JURATEK
CASALS
ASHUKI by Palidium
NIPPARTS
GENERAL RICAMBI
PATRON

USN

FTE

Stark
MOTAQUIP

694425]
694425]
702019
703261
7107267
752524
76607
772524
8170343284
820423
860757
8AC355384611
8AC355384611
8AC355384611
8AC355384611
9023441
9023441
9914239
ADBP450014
BC1155L
BC52196
BC53284
BC8766
BCA1015
BHS267
BHS267
CA2344
CBCO027L
CTC4105
CZH1242
DC73284
DC73284
E3284
ET2226
ET73284
F59148
F59148
FCL694425
FCL694425
JBC0869
JCA1039L
MD2086
NO1567NEW
N3251001
OP6181
PBRC234
R520451
RX419805A0
SKBC0460282
VBC126L
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